
Summer 2020 Project List
Street Name Begin End
Crack and Slurry Seal
144TH AVE WYLER ST MICAH ST
155TH AVE MISTY DR FRYE ST
ALDRIDGE ROAD MT RIDGE AVE WINTERCRESS CT
BADGER CREEK RD 147TH AVE 152ND DR
BLACKSTONE AVE MISTY DRIVE TEMPORARY NORTH DEAD END
BUNKER HILL CT NICHOLAS DR CUL-DE-SAC E
CALDERA CT 132ND AVE CUL-DE-SAC W
CEDAR WAY BETHANY AVE ADOLINE AVE
CHELSEA MORNING DRIVE PALERMO AVE 157TH AVE
CROSSBILL CT KESTREL DR CUL-DE-SAC N
DONLEY LN CUL-DE-SAC W VERLIE ST
DORSET LANE IDELMAN RD CRESTHILL RD
DREAM WEAVER DRIVE 155TH AVE 157TH AVE
EVENING STAR COURT MT GATE RD CULDESAC
FRANCESCA LN FRYE ST CUL-DE-SAC NW
HILLSIDE CT IDLEMAN RD CUL-DE-SAC N
HILLSIDE DRIVE END OF PAVE-DRIVE APPROACH HILLTOP CT
HINES DR CAMPFIRE WAY SIEBEN/147TH ROUND-ABOUT
HUNTER DRIVE WATERLEAF DR FAWN DRIVE
ISAAC DRIVE HOUSE #10533 GREINER LANE
JACKSON HILL DR DENALI DR SPY GLASS DR
JASON LANE HOUSE #10730 CUL-DE-SAC
LANCE CT DEAD END W WILLIAM OTTY RD
LENORE ST VALLEY VIEW TERR FIRST CUL-DE-SAC
LENORE ST FIRST CUL-DE-SAC 400 FT EAST OF LUDLOW CT
LINCOLN HEIGHTS CIR LINCOLN HEIGHTS ST S INT LINCOLN HEIGHTS ST N INT
LINCOLN HEIGHTS CIR RYLE RD MT SCOTT BLVD
LOPEZ AVE DENALI DR SPY GLASS DR
MOUNTAIN CREST DR #13716 CUL-DE-SAC S
MOUNTAIN RIDGE AVE DEAD END S OF CAMAS LN RD WIDENS (#11869)
NIA DR ANTEA WAY DEAD END S OF NATALYA ST
NICHOLAS DR SPANISH BAY DR PEBBLE BEACH DR
NIGHTINGALE AVE TARALON DR 157TH AVE
NORWOOD LOOP ALTA VISTA DR SE ALTA VISTA DR SE
NORWOOD CT NORWOOD LOOP CULDESAC
ONEONTA DR HILLTOP CT PHEASANT RIDGE RD
PAGE PARK CT CUL-DE-SAC W VERLIE ST
PARKSIDE DRIVE 132ND AVE SE 134TH AVE SE
PEACE COURT BLACKSTONE AVENUE CUL-DE-SAC
PHEASANT RIDGE RD MIRANDOL ST CUL-DE-SAC W
QUAIL RUN DR ONEONTA DR HILLSIDE DR
REGINA COURT KING RD HAMMERHEAD
REGINALD COURT 121ST COURT CUL-DE-SAC
ROLLING MEADOWS DRIVE HAPPY VALLEY DR LOT #14192-PAVE CHG



SNOWFIRE DRIVE MT GATE RD ALEXANDER AVE SE
SPANISH BAY DR DENALI DR NICHOLAS DR
SPY GLASS  DR DEAD END S OF POPPY HILLS DR SPANISH BAY DR
ST ANDREWS CT NICHOLAS DR CUL-DE-SAC E
STARLING LN KINGBIRD DR SWIFT CT
TARALON DR CUL-DE-SAC N NIGHTINGALE AVE
TARYN CT 147TH AVE CUL-DE-SAC S
WALNUT DRIVE PHEASANT RIDGE DR IDELMAN RD
WHISPER COURT DREAM WEAVER DR CUL-DE-SAC N
WINTERCRESS CT ALDRIDGE RD CUL-DE-SAC W
WINDSWEPT WATERS DR QUARTZ LN OBSIDIAN ST
WYLER ST DEAD END W OF 144TH 145TH AVE

Slurry Seal Only
ADOLINE AVENUE CEDAR WAY HOUSE #11401
AUNTUMNWOOD LN MISTY RD DONLEY LN
CAPELLA CT CHELSEA MORNING  DR CUL-DE-SAC E
ECHO VALLEY ST 120TH PL ECHO VALLEY CT
HILLSIDE DRIVE IDELMAN RD END OF PAVE-DRIVE APPROACH
JUBILEE ST CUL-DE-SAC S 150FT N OF IVY CREEK
KESTREL DR TARALON DR NIGHTINGALE AVE
KINGBIRD DR TARALON DR 157TH AVE
MICAH ST DEAD W OF 144TH AVE 145TH AVE
OTTY/CAUSEY ROUND-ABOUT CAUSEY AVE BACK AT CAUSEY AVE
ROSS ROAD MT GATE RD CULDESAC
TARANAHAN CT 139TH AVE LOOP WEST
TROPICANA COURT MT GATE RD SE CULDESAC
TURLEY PL 152TH DR FRANCESCA LN

Crack Seal Only
129TH ST 300 FT S SCOTT CREEK LN-S INT 300 FT S OF WILLIAM OTTY RD
129TH ST 300 FT S OF WILLIAM OTTY RD KING RD SE
BLACKBURN ST 172ND AVE YELLOSTONE ST
CAUSEY AVE BOB SCHUMACHER RD STEVENS RD
ECKERT LN GOOSEHALLOW DR GRANITE  DR
PINNACLES ST YELLOWSTONE ST DEAD END E (HAMMERHEAD)
SHALE DR WINDSWEPT WATERS DR ECKERT LN
SLATE ST DEAD END E. WINDSWEPT WATERS DR
SLATE ST WINDSWEPT WATERS DR DEAD END N. OF PEBBLE LN
WINDSWEPT WATERS DR OBSISIAN ST GRANITE DR



Summer 2021 Project List - Tenative
Street Name Begin End
Crack and Slurry Seal
118TH COURT WILLIAM OTTY RD CUL-DE-SAC
119TH COURT WILLIAM OTTY RD CUL-DE-SAC
121ST COURT SOUTH CUL-DE-SAC WILLIAM OTTY RD
121ST COURT WILLIAM OTTY RD NORTH CUL-DE-SAC
126TH AVENUE 150 FT S SPRING MTN CT SPRING MTN DR
139TH AVENUE SWORDFISH CT ALIMARIA DR
139TH AVENUE SUNSHADOW ST KANNE RD
139TH AVENUE KANNE RD PORTLAND VIEW PL
143RD AVE RIDGECREST RD SUNSHADOW ST
144TH LOOP RIMROCK DR ROLLING MEADOWS DR
147TH AVE SE 145TH AVE SE CUL-DE-SAC (N)
155TH AVE FRYE ST CHELSEA MORNING DR
156TH AVE VIVIAN WAY NYLA WAY
157TH AVE MISTY DRIVE BLACKSTONE AVE
ALEXANDER DRIVE ROLLING MEADOWS DR BECKET ST
ALEXANDER DRIVE SNOWFIRE DR ROLLING MEADOWS DR
ANTEA WAY NATALYA ST FRYE ST
BLAZE DRIVE MT GATE RD TROIKA
DENALI DRIVE JACKSON HILLS DR 150 FT N WALLOWA WY
DEERFIELD PLACE SPRING MTN DR CULDESAC
EISERT CIRCLE SPRING MTN DR SPRING MTN DR
EISERT COURT SPRING MTN DR END OF LOOP
GREINER LANE WINTERVIEW BRICK SIGN PRIVATE DRIVE
HAPPY VALLEY DRIVE S CULDESAC ROLLING MEADOWS DR
JACKSON HILL DR END OF CURB (W OF LINKS AVE) DENALI DR
KANNE ROAD 132ND AVE SE 137TH AVE SE
KINGBIRD DR 157TH AVE 162ND AVE
LENORE ST 400 FT EAST OF LUDLOW WILLIAM OTTY RD
LUCILLE STREET 132ND AVE SE 137TH AVE SE
LUCILLE STREET 139TH AVE SE E DEAD END
MOUNTAIN CREST DR MT RIDGE AVE #13716
MOUNTAIN RIDGE AVE RD WIDENS (#11869) WATERLEAF DR
NATALYA ST 147TH AVE NIA DR
NICOLE LOOP IDELMAN RD END OF LOOP
PEGGY WAY WILLIAM OTTY RD VALLEY VIEW TERR
POPPY HILLS DR DENALI DR SPY GLASS DR
PYRITE ST GOOSEHALLOW DR COBALT LOOP N INT,
RED ROSE COURT BLAZE DR N CULDESAC
RIDGECREST CT RIDGECREST RD DEAD END N
ROLLING MEADOWS DRIVE LOT #14192 KING RD SE
SIEFERT DRIVE CEDAR WAY SE COUGAR PLACE
SLATE ST DEAD END E. WINDSWEPT WATERS DR
SLATE ST WINDSWEPT WATERS DR DEAD END N. OF PEBBLE LN
SPRING MOUNTAIN COURT 126TH AVE SE CULDESAC



SPRING MOUNTAIN DRIVE 126TH AVE SE 100 FT S OF RED HAWKS LN
SPRING MOUNTAIN DRIVE 100 FT S OF RED HAWKS LN LOT #13179-PAVE CHG
SWIFT CT CUL-DE-SAC W OF STARLING LN DEAD END E
THOMSON COURT SPRING MTN DR CULDESAC
TYLER RD SE WALNUT DR TERRA LINDA CT
VIVIAN WAY 155TH AVE 156TH AVE
WAGNER STREET SPRING MTN DR SPRING MTN DR
WATERLEAF DR HUNTER DR MT GATE RD

Slurry Seal Only
CITY VIEW DR CHULA VISTA ST RIDGEWAY DR@ CORNER

Crack Seal Only
145TH AVE SE KING RD SE RIDGECREST RD SE
COBALT LOOP PYRITE ST (S. INT.) ECKERT LN
ELIAS CT CUL-SE-SAC W OLYMPIC ST
GRANITE DR BASALT CT DEAD END E OF ECKERT
KING RD ROLLING MEADOWS DR 145TH AVE SE
NICHOLAS DR 250FT N OF CLARK ST #9801 SPANISH BAY DR
OLYMPIC ST DEAD END S GATE AT TROGE RD
RIDGECREST ROAD MT SCOTT BLVD SE 132ND AVE SE
JOHN ASHLEY DR #15024 (C/L) 152ND AVE


	Crack and Seal				

